23.02.83. Taernaby

course name: Ingemarsbakken

vertical drop: 175 m
number of gates: 66/62

Slalom, men

course setters: H. Solberg NOR/J-P. Chatellard SWE

weather: cloudy
temperature: +1C
snow: hard
started: 82
finished: 34
crowd: 5.000

1. Andreas Wenzel

. Stig Strand

. Bojan Krizaj

. Marc Girardelli

. Ivano Edalini

. Franz Gruber

. Petar Popangelov II
. Paolo de Chiesa

0NN W WD

9. Alex Giorgi
10. Paul Frommelt
11. Paul-Arne Skajem
and Peter Mally
and Michel Vion

14. Joakim Wallner
15. Tomaz Cerkovnik
16. Werner Herzog
17. Didier Bouvet

18. Gunnar Neurisser

19. Jonas Nilsson
and Frank Woerndl

LIE

SWE
YUG
LUX
ITA

AUT
BUL
ITA

ITA
LIE
NOR
ITA
FRA

SWE
YUG
AUT
FRA

SWE
SWE
FRG

50.58

51.03
50.83
51.66
51.25
51.34
51.41
51.14

52.28
52.15
52.36
52.37
52.08

52.84
52.60

49.90

49.95
50.37
49.86
50.53
50.57
50.72
51.01

50.50
51.00
51.14
51.13
51.42

51.24
51.49

100.48

100.98
101.20
101.52
101.78
101.91
102.13
102.15

102.78
103.15

103.50

104.08
104.09
104.25
104.31
104.37

104.68

(8
(2

27

31
(26)

(53!
(23)



21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Odd Soerli
Helmuth Gstrein
Martin Hangl
Grega Benedik
Ernst Riedelsperger

Boris Strel
Jure Franko

DNF(1):

Ingemar Stenmark
Phil Mahre

Michel Canac
Christian Orlainski
Pirmin Zurbriggen
Jacques Luethy
Joze Kuralt

Hans Pieren

DNF(2):

9. Bengt Fjaellberg
10. Alexander Zhirov
11. Steve Mahre
30. Joel Gaspoz
35. Thomas Buergler
44. Max Julen

NOR
AUT
SUI

YUG

AUT

YUG
YUG

SWE
USA
FRA
AUT
SUI
SUI
YUG
SUI

SWE
SOV
USA
SUI
SUI
SUI

(7

(16)

(30)

(18)
(28)

53.15 51.97

53.32 5242

52.66 53.08
53.81 53.15

(6" best split-time)

(1" run: 9 —51.74)
(1% run:10 — 51.81)
(1" run:11 — 51,90)
(1* run:30 — 52.83)
(1* run:35 — 53.02)
(1* run:44 — 53.85)

104.73
104.74
105.12
106.22
106.73

106.74
106.96

(70)



Henri Solberg NOR

NN LN W

. Andreas Wenzel LIE
. Bojan Krizaj YUG
. Stig Strand SWE

. Paolo de Chiesa ITA
. Ivano Edalini ITA
. Franz Gruber AUT

. Petar Popangelov BUL

. Marc Girardelli LUX

8
9. Bengt Fjaellberg SWE
10. Alexander Zhirov SOV

11.

Steve Mahre USA

12.
13.

14
15

. Michel Vion
. Paul Frommelt

FRA
LIE

I run 65

50.58

50.83
51.03
51.14
51.25
51.34
51.41

51.66
51.74
51.81
51,90

52.08
52.15

(8

(2

27

(18)

(28)

(26)

Jean-Pierre Chatellard SWE 2" run 65

W N~

0NN N K

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

15.
16.

. Marc Girardelli

LUX

. Andreas Wenzel LIE
. Stig Strand SWE
. Bojan Krizaj YUG
. Alex Giorgi ITA
. Ivano Edalini ITA
. Franz Gruber AUT
. Petar Popangelov BUL
Paul Frommelt LIE
Paolo de Chiesa ITA
Peter Mally ITA
Paul-Arne Skajem NOR
Joakim Wallner SWE
Michel Vion FRA

Tomaz Cerkovnik YUG

49.86
49.90
49.95

50.37
50.50
50.53
50.57
50.72

51.00
51.01
51.13
51.14
51.24

51.42
51.49

(15)

(21)
(20)
(30!

(14)
(26)



